Services

Racial Harmony is third-party-neutral,

not-for-profit 501(C)(3) community organization. We are dedicated to making a difference through mediation, teaching, training, and cooperative learning. Racial Harmony offers the following services:

Community Dialogues:

From small forums to town hall formats, we provide opportunities for the community to engage in open dialogue about diversity & inclusion in order to develop understanding of and adaptation to changing demographics.

Training and Education:

We offer training in conflict resolution; diversity; sensitivity; mediation; advocacy; and violence prevention.

Speakers Bureau:

Speakers are provided on a variety of topics upon request.

Mediation:

We act as mediators between groups and/or individuals.

Harmony Dinner Discussions:

Open to the public, we explore diversity & inclusion in more intimate settings where we provide food & refreshments at no charge.

Youth-to-Youth:

We facilitate a peer-orchestrated program designed to develop positive attitudes among youth while building self esteem, team building, and conversational skills, as well as problemsolving abilities.

Community Involvement

Racial Harmony partners with community organizations that share similar missions, visions and goals. We sponsor or co-sponsor multiple youth-oriented programs.

Our partnerships include collaborations with schools and other community organizations to improve the quality of education for all area students. The Racial Harmony Gathering is a community event celebrating the diversity among us and honors outstanding students and community leaders. Students are chosen based on their demonstration of outstanding character traits throughout the school year.

Our annual E.L.I.T.E. event honors outstanding men and women for extraordinary work in their schools, churches, families and communities.



Membership

Racial Harmony welcomes all individuals and organizations who understand and support the purpose and goals of the organization. A membership form is available on the back of this brochure. Membership entitles one to join in on public forums and discuss individual views, actively participate in organizational functions and receive the quarterly newsletter. To join Racial Harmony, please print or type the information needed to complete the form, enclose check or money order made payable to Racial Harmony and mail to Racial Harmony, P.O. Box 296, Belleville, IL 62222.



Benefactors:

Racial Harmony is supported by contributions from community businesses, organizations and individuals.

Become a Member Of the Center for Racial Harmony

□Individual	
Student	\$15
Regular	\$25
Associate	\$45
Silver	\$100
\Box Gold	\$200
Platinum/Life	\$1,000
Benefactor	\$2,500
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone:	CALL STREET, SAN THE STREET, S
Work Phone:	
E-mail:	IIII COSO LA PER
Business/Organizatio	n
Regular	\$60
☐ Silver	\$250
☐ Gold	\$1,000
☐ Platinum/Life	\$2,500
Benefactor	\$5,000
Business/Organization	
Name:	
Contact Person:	
Title:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone:	
Work Phone:	
E-mail:	murrer Africa
Work Phone:	

Mission

Racial Harmony is a third-party-neutral organization dedicated to promoting understanding, cooperation and communication.

Goals

To highlight diversity & effectively communicate the benefits of inclusion.

To initiate & promote strategies for celebrating diversity & increasing inclusion.

Racial Harmony







Center for Racial Harmony
207 North 2nd Street

Belleville, Illinois 62220

Phone: (618) 234-0508

Fax: (618) 310-3176

E-mail: centerforracialharmony@yahoo.com

Web Site: http://centerforracialharmony.org

Face Book: Facebook.com/centerforracialharmony

Racial Harmony is a member of the Greater Belleville

Chamber of Commerce